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Students List

Academic Year 2018-19 (First Year)

Sr. No. PRNO NAME Year Admitted

1 2018410535 ASIF RAZA Eircf Vorr

2 20L84LO649 CHANDAN SINGH YADAV First Year

3 201.8470653 RISHABH CHAUDHARY First Year

4 2018410651 SARTHAK MISHRA First Year

5 201.841.0631 ATTAR EIMAAD SHAKIL First Year

6 2018410643 BANGAR ABH ISH EK SH IVKUI\4AR First Year

7 2078470662 BODKHE AMOL BABURAO First Year

8 2078470546 DHAVLE SANGRAMSINGH DHAIRYASHIL First Year

9 2018410656 GHULE SEJAL DATTATRAY First Yeai'

10 2018410658 HARNESWALA ALIASGER NAJMUDDEEN First Year

1t 2018410650 JAISWAL ATUL'MOTILAL First Year

t2 2018410559 JINDAM HITESH SHRINIVAS First Year

13 20184tO644 KALE SUMIT BHARAT First Year

1.4 2018410639 KHAN MOHAMMAD KASHIF SHAFQUTULLAH First Year

15 2018410555 MATOLE VIKRANT MADHAV First Year

16 20184to652 PACHARNE VAIBHAVI SAMBHAJI First Year

77 2018410640 PANCHOLI HIMANSHU RADHESHYAM First Year

18 2018410636 PARDESHI PUSHKAR KISHOR First Year

19 2018410645 PATIL HARSHADA SAMBHAJI Fi rst Year

20 2078470651 SAVEKAR TUSHAR VIRPAX First Year

27 207841.0654 SHAH SRUSHTI SATISH First Year
11 20L8410641 SHAIKH MUJAHID MUKHTAR First Year

23 201"8410647 SHET MHAPSEKAR SOHAM SITARAI\4 First Year

24 2078488434 AWALE VAIBHAV ANNASO First Year

25 2078488429 CHANDRAGIRI SURENDRA FAKIRA First Year

26 2018488430 HONRAO RUSHIKESH DHANANJAY First Year

27 20L8488437 KOSHTI TUSHAR PRAKASH First Year

28 2018488432 YEUALE ABHISHEK VILAS First Year
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Students List

Academic Year 2019-20 (First Year & Second Year)

PRNO NAME Year Admitted

First Year Students

1 2019072656 SHAIKH MOHAMMED BAHAUDDIN MAZHARUDDIN First Year

2 2079072655 SHINDE GANESH YASHWANT First Year

3 2079072653 KHULE PIYUSH BHAUSAHEB First Year

4 2019012652 GOES NASH First Year

5 201"9072651. SARKATE SAKSHI RA]ENDRA First Year

6 2019072650 PANTAWAN E AKSH IT DEEPAK First Year

2079072648 KORGAONKAR YASH AVINASH First Year

8 20L9072647 KARNUK SHREEYA CHANDRAKANT First Year

9 2019072646 KATTIKAR SANTOSH SURESH First Year

10 201.9072645 JAWALE PRANAV SUBHASH First Year

11 20L9072644 YADAV JAYPRAKASH H IRARAM First Year

12 2019072642 DHAMDHERE SANKET MACHINDRA First Year

13 201907264t AISHWARYA BAIDYA First Year

74 201907264A ANUBHAV OMPRAKASH RAI First Year

15 2079072638 SANKET PEDNEKAR First Year

16 2AL9A12637 RASHMITA KISHAN First Year

77 20L9072636 ANSARI AKIL RIYAZ First Year

18 201907263s SATHE JOEL SHIVAJI First Year

79 2019072634 KHAN MUSTAKIM KALIM First Year

20 2019072633 KATGUBE RITESH NAMDEORAO First Year

27 2079072632 PRANIL SAHU First Year

22 20L9072630 TACHTODE POOJA ARUN First Year

23 2079072629 RITESH JAISWAL First Year

24 20L9072627 PATIL SANSKRUTI RAJU First Year

25 24L9072626 INGOLE PRASANNA PRASHANT First Year

26 2079072625 CHANGAN SAURABH SHIVHARI First Year

27 20]-9072624 RAUT SANKET SUDHIR First Year

28 2079072623 KARAN RAMESH KARNE First Year

29 2079072622 SHAIKH NAVED MIRZA First Year

30 2019072620 IVID IBRAHII\4 SK First Year

31 20L90726L9 BORADE PRESHIT ASHOK First Year

32 20L9072678 BHONGALE VIVEK SOPAN First Year
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First Year33 141in11C11LVLJVI LVII BADE VISHAKHA KAILAS

20190726t6 RAORANE UNMESH UDAYSING First Year34

First Year35 201.90726t4 SHAIKH TAYYAB RAJJAK

Fi rst Year36 20L9072613 TUREWALE GANESH ASHOK

TUPE PRITHVIRAJ SUNIL First Year3l 201"9072612

38 201907261.L KHIRA YASHASWI NILESH First Year

First Year39 2019072610 PAWAR AKASH SHRIRANG

201,9072609 SHINDE TEJAS UDDHAV First Year40

First Year41" 2019072607 VENGU RLEKAR POONAM GANGARAM

First Year42 20L9072606 LONDHE OMKAR ARJUN

2019072605 AKSHANSH SINGH First Year43

44 201.9072604 ANAND ATHARVA RAJINDER KUMAR First Year

First Year45 2019072602 PRIYANSHI MANOJ TRIPATHI

POWAR ROSHAN VASANT First Year46 2019072601.

47 20L9072600 MAYANEKAR VISHVESH SHRI KANT First Year

Second Year Student List

Second Year1. 2018410635 ASIF RAZA

2 20184L0649 CHANDAN SINGH YADAV Second Year

Second Year3 2018410653 RISHABH CHAUDHARY

SARTHAK MISHRA Second Year4 20184L0651
5 2018410637 ATTAR EIMAAD SHAKIL Second Year

6 20L8410643 BANGAR ABH ISH EK SHIVKU MAR Second Year

Second Year7 20L8410662 BODKHE AMOL BABURAO

2018410646 DHAVLE SANG RAMSINGH DHAI RYASHI L Second Year8

9 2018410656 GHULE SEJAL DATTATRAY Second Year

Second Year10 201.8410658 HARNESWALA ALIASGER NAJMUDDEEN

2018410650 JAISWAL ATUL MOTILAL Second Year1.1.

L2 2018410659 JINDAM HITESH SHRINIVAS Second Year

Second Year13 2018410644 KALE SUMIT BHARAT

KHAN MOHAMMAD KASHIF SHAFQUTULLAH Second Year't4 2018410639
15 2018410655 MATOLE VIKRANT MADHAV Second Year

Second Year16 20L8410652 PACHARNE VAIBHAVI SAMBHAJI

PANCHOLI HIMANSHU RADHESHYAM Second Year17 201.84LO640

L8 2018410636 PARDESHI PUSHKAR KISHOR Second Year

Second Year19 20L8410645 PATI L HARSHADA SAM BHAJ I

SAVEKAR TUSHAR VIRPAX Second Year20 201.84L0657

201.84L0654 SHAH SRUSHTI SATISH Second Year21

Second Year22 201.841064L SHAIKH MUJAHID MUKHTAR

20L8410647 SHET MHAPSEKAR SOHAM SITARAM Second Year23

24 2018488434 AWALE VAIBHAV ANNASO Second Year

PUNE



?q 20L8488429 CHANDRAGIRI SURENDRA FAKIRA Second Year

26 2018488430 HONRAO RUSHI KESH DHANANJAY Second Year

2l 20L848843L KOSHTI TUSHAR PRAKASH Second Year

28 2018488432 YEUALE ABHISHEK VILAS Second Year

PUNE Prof.
Uc

thlnde

-Rne-
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Indira Institute of Aircraft Engineering
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Students List

Academic Year 2O2O-21(First Year, Second Year and Third year)

Sr. No PRNO NAME Year Admitted
First Year Student List

1 2020150131 AKSHAY PRAKASH GHORAI First Year

2 2020150153 A 
^l 

I   I I t/t li, A nrHIIIHLI NU IVIANI Eircf Varr

3 2020150138 AUTADE AKSHAY VISHNU First Year
4 20207501.45 AYAN RAHIMTULLA TAMBOLI First Year

5 2020L50129 BHOIR SAKSHI RAMDAS First Year

6 2020150728 DEVANSH PATRA First Year

7 2020150134 DIAS JUSTIN E CONSTANCIO First Year

8 2020150139 FRANCIS MARK SAMSON First Year
9 2020150125 HANDE ONKAR JALINDAR First Year
10 2020150135 JANJIRE TUSHAR VILAS First'/ear
11 2020150132 KAUSHIK SAYATI KRISHAN First Year
72 2020L501,43 KHAN SIMRAN YUSUF First Year
13 2020150151 KONDE GAURAV GANESH First Year

74 2020150123 MANDLIK SANCH IT DILIPKUMAR First Year
15 2020150140 MIHIR DHANANJAYJADHAV First Year

16 2020750141 MOHITE HARSHAD PRAMOD First Year
77 2020150748 MULANI SOHEL ABDULKALIM First Year

-t5 2020150130 PALANDURKAR MAHARSHI SANJAY First Year

19 2A20t50L42 PAWAR PRANJAL SAYAJI First Year
20 2020150146 RISHIVERMA First Year

27 2020150150 RYAN MONTEIRO BABAN First Year
22 2020150135 SHINGATE SOHAM SOMNATH First Year
23 2020750121 SHIRKE SHAM BH URAJ E KAILAS First Year

24 20207501.24 SHIVAM MAHAJAN First Year
25 20201.50120 SURVE PRANAV AJIT First Year

26 2020150127 SURYAWANSH I NAM ITA HAN UMANT First Year
2l 2020t50749 TALEKAR DATTATRAY MADH U KAR First Year
28 2020207406 KSHIRSAGAR OBED SUNIL First Year

29

202020L407
MOHAMMAD ASAD SHAREEF MOHAMMAD SABER

SHAREEF

First Year

Second Year Year Students
7 20L9072656 SHAIKH MOHAMMED BAHAUDDIN MAZHARUDDIN Second Year
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2 2019072655 SHINDE GANESH YASHWANT Second Year

3 2019072653 KHULE PIYUSH BHAUSAHEB Second Year

4 201.9072652 GOES NASH Second Year

5 20L9072651. SARKATE SAKSHI RAJENDRA Second Year

6 20L90726s0 PANTAWANE AKSHIT DEEPAK Second Year

l 2019012648 KORGAON KAR YASH AVI NASH Second Year

8 2019072647 KARNUK SHREEYA CHAN DRAKANT Second Year

9 2019072646 KATTI KAR SANTOSH SU RESH Second Year

10 201907264s JAWALE PRANAV SUBHASH Second Year

11 201,9072644 YADAV JAYPRAKASH H I RARAM Second Year

12 2019072642 DHAMDHERE SANKET MACHINDRA Second Year

13 20L9072641. AISHWARYA BAIDYA Second Year

L4 2019072640 ANUBHAV OMPRAKASH RAI Second Year

15 20L9012638 SANKET PEDNEKAR Second Year

16 201.9072637 RASHMITA KISHAN Second Year

L7 201.9072636 ANSARI AKIL RIYAZ Second Year

L8 201.9072635 SATHE JOEL SHIVAJI Second Year

L9 241.9072634 KHAN MUSTAKIM KALIM Second Year

20 201.9072633 KATGUBE RITESH NAMDEORAO Second Year

2L 20L9072632 PRANIL SAHU Second Year

22 2019072630 TACHTODE POOJA ARUN Second Year

23 2019072629 RITESH JAISWAL Second Year

24 201.9072627 PATILSANSKRUTI RAJU Second Year

25 20L9072626 INGOLE PRASANNA PRASHANT Second Year

26 2019072625 CHANGAN SAURABH SHIVHARI Second Year

27 2019072624 RAUT SANKET SUDHIR Second Year

28 2019072623 KARAN RAMESH KARNE Second Year

29 2019072622 SHAIKH NAVED MIRZA Second Year

30 2419072624 MD IBRAHIM SK Second Year

31 201.9072619 BORADE PRESHIT ASHOK Second Year

32 203.907261.8 BHONGALE VIVEK SOPAN Second Year

33 2019072617 BADE VISHAKHA KAILAS Second Year

34 20190726L6 RAORANE UNMESH UDAYSING Second Year

35 20t90726t4 SHAIKH TAYYAB RAJJAK Second Year

36 201.9072613 TUREWALE GANESH ASHOK Second Year

37 201.907261.2 TUPE PRITHVIRAJ SUNIL Second Year

38 201907261.L KHIRA YASHASWI NILESH Second Year

39 2019012610 PAWAR AKASH SHRIRANG Second Year

40 201.9012609 SHINDE TEJAS UDDHAV Second Year

41. 2019012607 VENGURLEKAR POONAM GANGARAM Second Year

PUNE



42 24Lq472606 LONDHE OMKAR ARJUN Second Year

43 20L9072605 AKSHANSH SINGH Second Year

44 20t9072604 ANAND ATHARVA RAJINDER KUMAR Second Year

45 2019072602 PRIYANSHI MANOI TRIPATHI Second Year

46 20L9072601. POWAR ROSHAN VASANT Second Year

47 201.9072600 MAYAN EKAR VISHVESH SHRI KANT Second Year

Third Year Student List

L 20L8410635 ASIF RAZA Third Year

2 20L8410649 CHANDAN SINGH YADAV Third Year

3 2018410653 RISHABH CHAUDHARY Third Year

4 201.84L065L SARTHAK MISHRA Third Year

5 201.8410637 ATTAR EIMAAD SHAKIL Third Year

6 20L8410643 BANGAR ABH ISH EK SHIVKU MAR Third Year

7 20L84L0662 BODKHE AMOL BABURAO Third Year

8 20L8410646 DHAVLE SANGRAMSINGH DHAIRYASHI L Third Year

9 2018410656 GHULE SEJAL DATTATRAY Third Year

10 2018410658 HARNESWALA AI-IASGER NAJMUDDEEN Third Year

1L 2018410650 JAISWAL ATUL MOTILAL Third Year

1.2 2018410659 JI NDAM HITESH SHRINIVAS Third Year

13 20L8410644 KALE SUMIT BHARAT Third Year

1.4 201841"0639 KHAN MOHAMMAD KASHIF SHAFQUTULLAH Third Year

15 2018410655 MATOLE VIKRANT MADHAV Third Year

16 20L8410652 PACHARNE VAIBHAVI SAMBHAJI Third Year

17 20L8410640 PANCHOLI HIMANSHU RADHESHYAM Third Year

18 20L8410636 PARDESHI PUSHKAR KISHOR Third Year

19 2018470645 PATI L HARSHADA SAM BHAJ I Third Year

20 20L8410657 SAVEKAR TUSHAR VIRPAX Third Year

2L 20L84r0654 SHAH SRUSHTI SATISH Third Year

22 24L8410641 SHAIKH MUJAHID MUKHTAR Third Year

23 20L8410647 SHET MHAPSEKAR SOHAM SITARAM Third Year

24 20L8488434 AWALE VAIBHAV ANNASO Third Year

25 2018488429 CHANDRAGI RI SU RENDRA FAKIRA Third Year

26 2018488430 HONRAO RUSHIKESH DHANANJAY Third Year

27 2018488431 KOSHTI TUSHAR PRAKASH Third Year

28 20L8488432 YEUALE ABHISHEK VILAS Third Year
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Students List

Academic Year 2O27-22 (First Year, Second Year and Third Year)

PRNO NAME Year Admitted

First Year Student List

1 202 1183 165 GAIKWAD KSHITIJA ANAND First Year

2 202L177 t-48 KATTI SURA.J MAHADEV Eirct Va:r

3 2021777146 KARAN YADAV ASHOK YADAV First Year

4 2027177745 PANSARE OMKAR UTTAM First Year
(.

2021.064960 DESHPANDE ADVAIT ANAND First Year

6 2027064958 UIKE PALLAVI MANOHAR First Year

1 202LO64956 NADE MADHURA SANJAY First Year

8 2021064955 KALYANSH ETTI SHWETA DARSHAN First Year

9 202L002140 CHUDGAR HETVI.NAINEN First Year

10 2021007739 UKANDE MAHESH SHANKAR ril )t I cdr

77 2021002138 ROHINTON YAZDANI First Year

t2 2027002137 KASTURE SWAPNIL DILIP First Year

13 2027002736 SHAIKH NAYAAB AFFAQ First Year

t4 2021002735 BENJAMIN JOBY VARGHESE First Year

15 BEG NAZIM TAHER First Year

16 2021002733 B. NAGA BHARATH First Year

77 2027002132 ADIryA RANJAN First Year

18 2027002L37 MANWAR MAYUR KIRAN First Year

19 202LOO2L30 JADHAV AKANKSHA RAJU First Year

20 202t002129 PATEL ADITI RAJESH First Year

27 2021002127 TAYADE SH RAVASTI JAG DISH First Year

22 2021002L26 MASAL SARGAM DHANANJAY First Year

23 202LOO2125 RAI ADITI OMPRAKASH First Year

24 202LOO2124 MANE VINIT A]AY First Year

25 202too2123 GADUTE PRATIK ISHWAR First Year

26 2021002722 G NAVJESH SHARMA First Year

21 202!OO2721 RATHOD RIZWAN AMAN AHMED First Year

28 2021.OO2720 PISAL DHANSHRIVINOD First Year

29 2021.002179 SHARVARI SUNIL JADHAV First Year

30 2021002tL8 PANSE BHAKTI NANDKUMAR First Year

31 2027002t17 GOWRIVENUGOPAL f i.-+ V^--

32 2027002716 SHAIKH FARHAN ASHFAQ AHIVIED First Year
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33 202L0021,L5 GOPIDI NAVEENA REDDY First Year

34 2021,002113 YETHIPATHI SAATVIK First Year

35 202LO021.12 DURGE RUTIKA CHANDRAKANT First Year

36 2OZLOO2LLL RAHUL SURAJ MAHOR First Year

37 202t0021,1,0 PAWAR SARANG SANTAJI First Year

38 2021002L09 GHULE VIRAJ JAGANNATH First Year

39 2021002108 SHELAR NEHA SATISH First Year

40 202LOO2LO7 DIXIT OM SURYAKANT First Year

4L 20210021.O6 TEMKAR ZIYAD PARVEZ First Year

42 2021002105 ARJIT RAJ First Year

Second Year Students List

1. 2020150131 AKSHAY PRAKASH GHORAI Second Year

2 2020150153 ANJALI KUMARI Second Year

3 2020150138 AUTADE AKSHAY VISHNU Second Year

4 20201.501,45 AYAN RAHIMTULLA TAMBOLI Second Year

5 20201.50L29 BHOIR SAKSHI RAMDAS Second Year

6 20201,50L28 DEVANSH PATRA Second Year

7 2020L50L34 DIAS J USTI NE CONSTANCIO Second Year

8 2020150139 FRANCIS MARK SAMSON Second Year

9 20201.50L25 HANDE ONKAR JALINDAR Second Year

10 2020150135 JANJIRE TUSHAR VILAS Second Year

1.1. 20201,50132 KAUSHIK SAYALI KRISHAN Second Year

12 2020L501,43 KHAN SIMRAN YUSUF Second Year

13 2020150151 KONDE GAURAV GANESH Second Year

L4 24201.50123 MANDLI K SANCHIT DI LIPKUMAR Second Year

15 20201.50740 MIHIR DHANANJAYJADHAV Second Year

L6 20201.501.41, MOHITE HARSHAD PRAMOD Second Year

17 2020Ls0r48 MU LANI SOH EL ABDU LKALIM Second Year

18 2020150130 PALANDURKAR MAHARSHI SANJAY Second Year

19 20201501.42 PAWAR PRANJAL SAYAJI Second Year

20 20201.501.46 RISHIVERMA Second Year

21 2020150L50 RYAN MONTEIRO BABAN Second Year

22 2020150136 SHINGATE SOHAM SOMNATH Second Year

23 2020L50L21 SHI RKE SHAMBHU RAJ E KAILAS Second Year

24 2020L50L24 SHIVAM MAHAJAN Second Year

25 2020L501.20 SURVE PRANAVAJIT Second Year

26 2020L50121 SURYAWANSHI NAMITA HANUMANT Second Year

27 2020L50L49 TALEKAR DATTATRAY MADH U KAR Second Year

28 202020L406 KSHIRSAGAR OBED SUNIL Second Year

29 2020201407 MOHAMMAD ASAD SHAREEF MOHAMMAD SABER Second Year
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Third Year Student List

1 20L9072656 SHAIKH MOHAMMED BAHAUDDIN MAZHARUDDIN Third Year

2 2019072655 SHINDE GANESH YASHWANT Third Year

3 2019012653 KHULE PIYUSH BHAUSAHEB Third Year

4 20L9072652 GOES NASH Third Year

5 2019072651 SARKATE SAKSHI RAJENDRA Third Year

6 20L9072650 PANTAWANE AKSHIT DEEPAK Third Year

7 20L9012648 KORGAONKAR YASH AVINASH Third Year

8 20L9072647 KARNU K SHREEYA CHAN DRAKANT Third Year

9 2019072646 KATTIKAR SANTOSH SURESH Third Year

10 2019072645 JAWALE PRANAV SUBHASH Third Year

11 2019072644 YADAV JAYPRAKASH H I RARAM Third Year

12 2019072642 DHAMDHERE SANKET MACHINDRA Third Year

13 201907264L AISHWARYA BAIDYA Third Year

L4 2019072640 ANUBHAV OMPRAKASH RAI Third Year

15 201.9072638 SANKET PEDNEKAR Third Year

16 20L9012637 RASHMITA KISHAN Third Year

L7 2019472636 ANSARIAKIL RIYAZ Third Year

18 201.9072635 SATHE JOEL SHIVA]I Third Year

L9 2019072634 KHAN MUSTAKIM KALIM Third Year

2A 2019072633 KATGUBE RITESH NAMDEORAO Third Year

2L 2019072632 PRANIL SAHU Third Year

22 2019072630 TACHTODE POOJA ARUN Third Year

23 20L9072629 RITESH JAISWAL Third Year

24 20L9072627 PATIL SANSKRUTI RAJU Third Year

25 20L9072626 I NGOLE PRASAN NA PRASHANT Third Year

26 201907262s CHANGAN SAURABH SHIVHARI Thlrd Year

27 24L9472624 RAUT SANKET SUDHIR Third Year

28 201,9072623 KARAN RAMESH KARNE Third Year

29 2079072622 SHAIKH NAVED MIRZA Third Year

30 2019012620 MD IBRAHIM SK Third Year

31 20190726L9 BORADE PRESHIT ASHOK Third Year

32 20190726L8 BHONGALE VIVEK SOPAN Third Year

33 20L90726L7 BADE VISHAKHA KAILAS Third Year

34 20L9072616 RAORANE UNMESH UDAYSING Third Year

35 20L90726L4 SHAIKH TAYYAB RAJJAK Third Year

36 20L9072613 TUREWALE GANESH ASHOK Third Year

37 20L9072612 TUPE PRITHVIRAJ SUNIL Third Year

38 201907261,1, KHIRA YASHASWI NILESH Third Year
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39 20L90726L0 PAWAR AKASH SHRIRANG Third Year

40 2019072609 SHINDE TEJAS UDDHAV Third Year

41" 2019072607 VENGURLEKAR POONAM GANGARAM Third Year

42 2019012606 LONDHE OMKAR ARJUN Third Year

43 2019072605 AKSHANSH SINGH Third Year

44 201.9072604 ANAND ATHARVA RAJINDER KUMAR Third Year

45 2019072602 PRIYANSHI MANOI TRI PATHI Third Year

46 201907260L POWAR ROSHAN VASANT Third Year

47 2019072600 MAYANEKAR VISHVESH SH RI KANT Third Year
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EMPIRE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 7gz
Indira Institute of Aircraft Engineering
lfqlJoved by Director General of CivilAviation, Govt. of lndia forAhcrafl Maintenance Engineering (AME) Course)
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Students List

Academic Year 2022-23 (First Year, Second Year and Third Year)

Sr. No PRNO NAME Year Admitted

First Year Student List

1 l 2022003 l 50 ABI)1 I-.\ZFF\1 S\\ \ I:D First Year

2 120220{}3 I l.l ABHINAV CHAL,DTLA.RY First Year

3 120220()3t7t ADARSHRAY First Year

4 I2022(l{t3I tt6 ADHAV AKANKSHA DILIP First Year

5 12022003121 ADHIL MUHAMMED HUSSAIN MS First Year

6 1202211$3127 ADSULE RONAK PRASHANT First Year

7 12022003115 AKASHMDAS First Year

6 I 2022003 l 51 ..\KSH;\T MLIIII)RA First Year

9 I 2022003 I 52 AKSI IA I',4. AMOI I)IGHE First Year

10 I 202 2(|(13 I l2 First YearANBHORE KOMAL SHANKAR

11 120220 180-lJ ARHAAN MUDASSIR RAJPURKAR First Year

72 12022018u4 ASTHA BATHRT First Year

13 12022003169 BADGAR SHIVKIA4AR I,IANUMANT First Year

t4 l 2022003 I 67 BANSULE ANLISHKA RAVINDRA First Year

15 12022003097 B \R,\VK AR PR,\TIKSHA I)ATT,\TIt.AY First Year

16 I 2022 I 08{{l IIHAI.EItA() AT)lTYr\ Bn l.A.ll First Year

77 l 2022003 l 37 BHOIR NIYATEE SUNIL First Year

I6 l 2022003 I 68 BHOSALE MKHII- SAMBHAJI First Year

19 t2022003r r0 BIDWAI SAIRAJ GANESH First Year

20 12022003t 1 I CHANDRIKA SARKAR First Year

27 l 2022003 I 87 CHAWADE ATHARVA PRAKASH First Year

22 I 202 2()0-3 I 90 DESH\{L-K}J S]DDIII MI\I II-NDRA First Year

23 I 2022003 1 31 DESH PANDI- Dt IARYA PRABOI)H First Year

24 I 202200t I 29 DHRUV KUMAR First Year

25 I 2022003 I 57 I)(]I,ATTI SOHAM R,\III t First Year

26 r 2022003 I 58 DUDTIBHATE VEDANT MADHAV First Year

27 121122003121 DL]M RITESH IRANNA First Year

28 I 2022003 I 20 (iAV,\L,I .I.\NI IAVI ANtI- First Year

29 12022003107 GHARE YASHWANTI VIJAY First Year

30 I 2022003 I 28 GIDDE MADHAVRAJ BAIASAHEB First Year

31 12022003 l0..i GOTE GUNJANRAHL,'L First Year

32 12022$03160 GOI-MARI- r\,,\DI SI 
-SI I.ANT First Year
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33 I 2022003 I 8,1 (}OUTAM VARMA First Year

34 12022t43114 IIAI,W,,\I AKSTI ITA RAJ ENDRA First Year

35 r2022003181 HARST{ BI IT-JSHAN PATII, First Year

36 12022003095 HIMANSTIU BADAL First Year

37 12022003106 HRITIK BI IIiI' KL]N\\",\R First Year

38 12022003098 .IADHAV MRT-iNAt- SUNIL First Year

39 r 20220180d6 JADHAV RI I'ISIJA RAHI,IL First Year

40 r2022003183 JADHAV VAItsHAV RAMESH First Year

41 12022003096 JALAMKAR SAN{IKSI{A ASH()K First Year

42 r2022003 l6s JATIN BA.IA.I First Year

43 12022003136 KADAM PRATIK SAN.IAY First Year

44 12022003117 KALBANDE ASITMLINI SUMEDH First Year

45 1 2022003 r 75 KAYAITI(AR GAURANG ITA.' E,NDRA First Year

46 12022003171 KHANDALE PRASHAN'f GATJTAM First Year

47 1 2022003 l 33 KHILESHWARA KTJMAR VF,RMA First Year

48 120220a3119 KoLI PRANAI,I I IARISHCHANDRA First Year

49 12022003n2 K0RGAONKAR MANTIIAN VISHRAM First Year

50 12022003102 KRISIINA MISHRA First Year

51 t2022003172 M N RISLANA PARVIN First Year

52 12022003125 MAI IARUCADE SANIKA ANIL First Year

53 12022003177 MOTID ARSALAN First Year

54 12022003119 MORE ADITYA SHIVMAFIESH First Year

55 1 20220180,14 ]\,IUKANL, OM KAR RAJ EN DRA First Year

56 12022003176 NAIRRISHA SACIIIN First Year

51 1 2022003 l 55 NA\,t{EEI'PRIYA Fi rst Year

58 t20220180,4.5 NF,HA MALLIKAR.I LIN BIJAPUR First Year

59 1 20220031 5l NIKAM PITATI IAMESH NITIN First Year

60 12022003109 NISHAN'I MALVIA First Year

6L t2022003148 OMKAR DAYANAND KARNE First Year

62 I 2022003 135 PADWAI- PIYUSH NARENDITA First Year

63 12022003139 PALIK ADII'YA BHIMRAO First Year

64 l 2022003 I 08 PARATIT MRI.iDL.ILA RAI\,IESHCiIANDRA First Year

65 12022403t61 PARDESI]I ANLJSHKA BAI,RAJ First Year

66 12022003091 PARIDA SMITA KRISIINA First Year

67 12022003115 PARKAR SHRIYA GANt,SH First Year

58 r20220031s9 PATIL SHANTAL MILINI) First Year

69 120220031 I 8 PAWAIT ANTRUDHA DEEPNK First Year

70 12022003144 PIYI,SH PRN VIN IH0()I, First Year

7L 12022003126 PRADHYL]MN JHA First Year

72 12022$03140 PI{ATMI]SH PARM I]SI IWAR SIJRVASI] First Year
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73 120220031 r6 PRIYANKA DESIIMLJKII First Year

74 t2022003179 RAI NISHI NEERAJ First Year

75 12022003t{t ARMAAN AKBAR I{A.IWANI First Year

76 t2022003132 RAiJT ROIJI'I MARIJT'I First Year

77 r 2022003163 RALJT SMRLI'I'I SANTOSTi First Year

78 12022003178 I{EDEKAR OMKAI{ JAYRAN{ First Year

79 r2022003099 RISHU ANAND First Year

80 120220180,18 RITESH GA]ANAN SONi\R First Year

81 l 202200J138 RUCHI SL]NIL DAMODAR Flrst Year

82 12022003r62 SAT}tsAI'H SAMUIII, KENNL I'H Fi rst Yea r

83 12022003101 SANKALP PATTNAIK First Year

84 I 202200J l 56 SANKALP BAI{ANWAt, First Year

85 12022003182 SI{AIKH AITUBA DANISH ABDIiL SHAKEEL First Year

86 I 2022003 I 66 SIIARMA SIDDHI I,AI,AN First Year

87 12022108112 SHli'-l)ti CI II:TANA DIPAK First Year

88 12022003t3t SHINDE PRAl'IKSFIA VILAS First Year

89 t20220a3117 S}IINDE SAMAIT'I H RAJIINDRA First Year

90 I 2022108443 SIIRUTI SHARMA First Year

91 12022003 r.13 SIMRAN ANAND First Year

92 12022003188 SNEHA I]I{ADEIlP NAIR First Year

93 12022108115 S LIMIT RA'TNAPPA K UMBAR First Year

94 I 20221 08J16 SL]RVASE NIKHIL DAMU First Year

95 12022003130 SI.JRVE SHRUTI NILESH First Year

96 t2022018047 SYED RAYYAN Fi rst Year

97 1 2022003 r 80 TAPASE ITOI INN RAJENDRA First Year

98 12022018042
-IEMKAR 

SAEEM SL{AKEEL First Year

99 1202200.t t 53 IJGALE ANKITA ANKIJSH First Year

100 I 2022003100 VAIBHAVI DAYANAND KARNE First Year

101 12022003t61 VAISIIAMPAYAN ATI IARVA SA'fISH First Year

102 1202200i122 VICT{ARI] MEHIJL SUDIJIR First Year

1.03 12022003093 VI.IAY SAN.}AY KHODAKE First Year

\o4 l 2022003r89 VISI{AI, S First Year

105 12022003101 WAINGADIl SAKSHI AJAY First Year

106 12022003a92 HITIK YADAV First Year

Second Year Students List

1 202L1.831.65 GAIKWAD KSHITIJA ANAND Second Year

2 2021.177148 KATTISURAJ MAHADEV Second Year

3 2021L77746 KARAN YADAV ASHOK YADAV Second Year

4 2021L77745 PANSARE OMKAR UTTAM Second Year

5 2021064960 DESHPANDE ADVAIT ANAND Second Year
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6 2421464958 UIKE PALLAVI IVANOHAR Second Year

7 202LO64956 NADE MADHURA SANJAY Second Year

8 202L064955 KALYANSH ETTI SHWETA DARSHAN Second Year

9 202LOOZ1.40 CHUDGAR HETVI NAINEN Second Year

10 202LO02139 UKANDE MAHESH SHANKAR Second Year

1.1. 2021002L38 ROHINTON YAZDANI Second Year

1.2 2021002L31 KASTURE SWAPNIL DILIP Second Year

13 2021.OO2L36 SHAIKH NAYAAB AFFAQ Second Year

1.4 2021002135 BENJAMIN JOBY VARGHESE Second Year

15 2021002L34 BEG NAZIM TAHER Second Year

16 2021002133 B. NAGA BHARATH Second Year

L7 2021002132 ADITYA RANJAN Second Year

18 202!002131. MANWAR MAYUR KIRAN Second Year

19 2021.002130 JADHAV AKANKSHA RAJU Second Year

20 202L002129 PATEL ADITI RAJESH Second Year

21. 2021002L21 TAYADE SH RAVASTI JAG DISH Second Year

22 2021002126 MASAL SARGAM.DHANANJAY Second Year

23 2021002L2s RAr ADrTr pMPRAKASH Second Year

24 2021002124 MANE VINIT AJAY Second Year

25 2021002123 GADUTE PRATIK ISHWAR Second Year

26 202L002122 G NAVJESH SHARMA Second Year

27 202LOO2121 RATHOD RIZWAN AMAN AHMED Second Year

28 202L002120 PISAL DHANSHRI VINOD Second Year

29 20210021,19 SHARVARI SUNIL JADHAV Second Year

30 2021002L1.8 PANSE BHAKTI NANDKUMAR Second Year

31 20210021t7 GOWRIVENUGOPAL Second Year

32 2021002L16 SHAIKH FARHAN ASHFAQ AHMED Second Year

33 20210021.L5 GOPIDI NAVEENA REDDY Second Year

34 20210021L3 YETHIPATHI SAATVIK Second Year

35 202L00211.2 DURGE RUTIKA CHANDRAKANT Second Year

36 24210021.1,1 RAHUL SURAJ MAHOR Second Year

37 2421.0021.10 PAWAR SARANG SANTAJI Second Year

38 202L0021,09 GHULE VIRAjJAGANNATH Second Year

39 20210021_08 SHELAR NEHA SATISH Second Year

40 2021002101 DIXIT OM SURYAKANT Second Year

4L 2027002L06 TEMKAR ZIYAD PARVEZ Second Year

42 2021002L05 ARJIT RAJ Second Year

Third Year Student List

1 2020r_50131 AKSHAY PRAKASH GHORAI Third Year

2 2020150153 ANJALI KUMARI Third Year
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3 20201s0138 AUTADE AKSHAY VISHNU Third Year

4 2020150145 AYAN RAHIMTULLA TAMBOLI Third Year

5 20201.50L29 BHOIR SAKSHI RAMDAS Third Year

6 2020Ls9L28 DEVANSH PATRA Third Year

7 20701.50134 DIAS JUSTI NE CONSTANCIO Third Year

8 2020150139 FRANCIS MARK SAMSON Third Year

9 2020L50125 HANDE ONKAR JALINDAR Third Year

10 20201s013s JANJIRE TUSHAR VILAS Third Year

11 20201s0132 KAUSHIK SAYALI KRISHAN Third Year

1_2 2020L50L43 KHAN SIMRAN YUSUF Third Year

13 2020150151 KONDE GAURAV GANESH Third Year

l4 2020L50L23 MANDLI K SANCHIT DI LIPKUMAR Third Year

15 2020150140 MIHIR DHANANJAY JADHAV Third Year

16 2024L50L4L MOHITE HARSHAD PRAMOD Third Year

L7 20201.50148 MU LANI SOHEL ABDULKALI M Third Year

18 2020L50L30 PALANDURKAR MAHARSHI SANJAY Third Year

19 20201501,42 PAWAR PRANJALSAYAJI Third Year

20 20201.50L46 RISHIVERMA Third Year

2T 20201_50150 RYAN MONTEIRO BABAN Third Year

22 2020150136 SHINGATE SOHAM SOMNATH Third Year

23 70201.50121 SHI RKE SHAMBHU RAJE KAILAS Third Year

24 20201.50124 SHIVAM MAHAJAN Third Year

25 2020150120 SURVE PRANAV AJIT Third Year

26 20201.50L27 SURYAWANSHI NAMITA HANUMANT Third Year

27 20201.50L49 TALE KAR DATTATRAY MADH U KAR Third Year

28 2020207406 KSHIRSAGAR OBED SUNIL Third Year

29

202024L407
MOHAMMAD ASAD SHAREEF MOHAMMAD SABER

SHAREEF

Third Year
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